FRAMELESS90 91FRAMELESS HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
		  Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Size	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT

Up to 3200mm		  £5,355	 £4,462.50
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	height 2400mm
 		  -	door width 700mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
		  -	inline panel 500mm,
			   unless braced to wall or ceiling
-	 Minimum hinged panel 200mm
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 36mm of adjustment
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3 (see page 180)
N A P O L I
1200mm	 1160-1196	 700	 F-PDP1200 PC	 £2,935	 £2,445.83
1300mm	 1260-1296	 700	 F-PDP1300 PC	 £3,020	 £2,516.67
1400mm	 1360-1396	 700	 F-PDP1400 PC	 £3,100	 £2,583.33
1500mm	 1460-1496	 700	 F-PDP1500 PC	 £3,190	 £2,658.33
1600mm	 1560-1596	 700	 F-PDP1600 PC	 £3,285	 £2,737.50 Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components
-	 Short Round D handle